
1 KVD/CL-5/58 KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV BIJAY KUMAR YADAV MALE V OBC-NCL RTE 1
2 KVD/CL-5/52 KRISHNA MAJI HARADHAN MAJI MALE V OBC-NCL RTE 2
3 KVD/CL-5/70 KARAN VEEKTER MURMU SALEN MURMU MALE V ST RTE 3
4 KVD/CL-5/17 ANJALI SOREN JEETENDRA SOREN FEMALE V ST RTE 4
5 KVD/CL-5/18 MAHAVIR BASKI RUPLAL BASKI FEMALE V ST RTE 5
6 KVD/CL-5/24 AASHISH KUMAR SUNIL BAID MALE V OBC-NCL RTE 6
7 KVD/CL-5/22 ARYAN BHARTI KISHOR KUMAR DAS MALE V SC RTE 7
8 KVD/CL-5/71 SHREYA PIHU BINAY KUMAR BHAGAT FEMALE V OBC-NCL RTE 8
9 KVD/CL-5/01 KUMAR ASHWIN SAROJ KUMAR MALE V OBC-NCL RTE WL-01

10 KVD/CL-5/19 AAHANA PRATIRAJ RAJESH KUMAR PANDIT FEMALE V OBC-NCL RTE WL-02
11 KVD/CL-5/46 ANIKET DUTTA HARSHVARDHAN  DUTTA MALE V OBC-NCL RTE WL-03
12 KVD/CL-5/69 ABHISHEK KUMAR YADAV MANOJ KUMAR YADAV MALE V OBC-NCL RTE WL-04
13 KVD/CL-5/39 CHRISTAL SOREN PRITI PRAMODINI KISKU FEMALE V ST RTE WL-05

14 KVD/CL-5/08 APURV ARUNABH ASHOK KUMAR DAS MALE V GEN-EWS RTE WL-06
15 KVD/CL-5/59 SAWNI TUDU RAJKUMAR TUDU FEMALE V ST RTE WL-07
16 KVD/CL-5/29 SHREENU KUMAR MAHENDRA MALLAH MALE V OBC-NCL RTE WL-08
17 KVD/CL-5/56 DIPIKA KUMARI BRAHMANAND MANDAL FEMALE V OBC-NCL RTE WL-09
18 KVD/CL-5/65 PUSHPA GORAIN RANJIT GORAIN FEMALE V OBC-NCL RTE WL-10
19 KVD/CL-5/07 ANUSHKA CHOURASIA JITESH KUMAR CHOURASIA FEMALE V OBC-NCL RTE WL-11
20 KVD/CL-5/36 PRITOSH PANJIYARA KASHINATH PANJIYARA MALE V OBC-NCL RTE WL-12
21 KVD/CL-5/54 RONAK KUMAR PANJIYARA UJJAWAL PANJIYARA MALE V OBC-NCL RTE WL-13
22 KVD/CL-5/06 RISHAV RAJ NITESH KUMAR CHOURASIA MALE V OBC-NCL RTE WL-14
23 KVD/CL-5/61 AMIT KUMAR SUSHANT BAID MALE V OBC-NCL RTE WL-15
24 KVD/CL-5/64 ARNET KISKU SUNIL KISKU MALE V ST RTE WL-16
25 KVD/CL-5/32 NITU MANDAL JITEN MANDAL FEMALE V OBC-NCL RTE WL-17
26 KVD/CL-5/33 DEV KUMAR MANDAL JITENDRA KUMAR MANDAL MALE V OBC-NCL RTE WL-18
27 KVD/CL-5/63 ANSH KUMAR SONA LAL SAH MALE V GEN-BPL RTE WL-19
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1 KVD/CL-5/30 SHREEYA CHOWDHURY SUBHASH CHOWDHURY FEMALE I GEN 1
2 KVD/CL-5/47 ADITYA RAJ RAJKISHOR DAS MALE I ST 2
3 KVD/CL-5/40 SHREYA GORAI PRASENJIT GORAI FEMALE I GEN 3

PROVISIONALY 
ACCEPTED/REJECTED

PRE-
LOTTERY 

RANK

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DUMKA
POST LOTTERY RESULT- CAT I

REG NO. NAME FATHER NAME M/F SR. CAT SOC. CAT



1 KVD/CL-5/22 ARYAN BHARTI KISHOR KUMAR DAS MALE V SC RTE WT-I
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1 KVD/CL-5/47 ADITYA RAJ RAJKISHOR DAS MALE I ST NA WL-01
2 KVD/CL-5/55 OLIVER KISKU SAMEER KISKU MALE III ST NA WL-02
3 KVD/CL-5/18 MAHAVIR BASKI RUPLAL BASKI FEMALE V ST RTE WL-03
4 KVD/CL-5/59 SAWNI TUDU RAJKUMAR TUDU FEMALE V ST RTE WL-04
5 KVD/CL-5/02 ALPANA TUDU RAM KRISHNA TUDU FEMALE V ST NA WL-05

6 KVD/CL-5/64 ARNET KISKU SUNIL KISKU MALE V ST RTE WL-06

7 KVD/CL-5/39 CHRISTAL SOREN PRITI PRAMODINI KISKU FEMALE V ST RTE WL-07
8 KVD/CL-5/70 KARAN VEEKTER MURMU SALEN MURMU MALE V ST RTE WL-08
9 KVD/CL-5/75 ANVISHA TUDU UJJAWAL TUDU FEMALE V ST NA WL-09

10 KVD/CL-5/57 AYUSH ELAX SOREN AVILAL SOREN MALE V ST NA WL-10

11 KVD/CL-5/17 ANJALI SOREN JEETENDRA SOREN FEMALE V ST RTE WL-11
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1 KVD/CL-5/52 KRISHNA MAJI HARADHAN MAJI MALE V OBC-NCL WL-01
2 KVD/CL-5/19 AAHANA PRATIRAJ RAJESH KUMAR PANDIT FEMALE V OBC-NCL WL-02
3 KVD/CL-5/54 RONAK KUMAR PANJIYARA UJJAWAL PANJIYARA MALE V OBC-NCL WL-03
4 KVD/CL-5/44 RANVEER KUMAR SANDIP KUMAR YADAV MALE V OBC-NCL WL-04
5 KVD/CL-5/32 NITU MANDAL JITEN MANDAL FEMALE V OBC-NCL WL-05
6 KVD/CL-5/71 SHREYA PIHU BINAY KUMAR BHAGAT FEMALE V OBC-NCL WL-06
7 KVD/CL-5/61 AMIT KUMAR SUSHANT BAID MALE V OBC-NCL WL-07
8 KVD/CL-5/33 DEV KUMAR MANDAL JITENDRA KUMAR MANDAL MALE V OBC-NCL WL-08
9 KVD/CL-5/01 KUMAR ASHWIN SAROJ KUMAR MALE V OBC-NCL WL-09

10 KVD/CL-5/06 RISHAV RAJ NITESH KUMAR CHOURASIA MALE V OBC-NCL WL-10
11 KVD/CL-5/24 AASHISH KUMAR SUNIL BAID MALE V OBC-NCL WL-11
12 KVD/CL-5/46 ANIKET DUTTA HARSHVARDHAN  DUTTA MALE V OBC-NCL WL-12
13 KVD/CL-5/58 KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV BIJAY KUMAR YADAV MALE V OBC-NCL WL-13
14 KVD/CL-5/07 ANUSHKA CHOURASIA JITESH KUMAR CHOURASIA FEMALE V OBC-NCL WL-14
15 KVD/CL-5/56 DIPIKA KUMARI BRAHMANAND MANDAL FEMALE V OBC-NCL WL-15
16 KVD/CL-5/29 SHREENU KUMAR MAHENDRA MALLAH MALE V OBC-NCL WL-16
17 KVD/CL-5/69 ABHISHEK KUMAR YADAV MANOJ KUMAR YADAV MALE V OBC-NCL WL-17
18 KVD/CL-5/23 JAY SINGH DANI SINGH MALE V OBC-NCL WL-18
19 KVD/CL-5/21 ANUSHKA KUMARI ACHANTO KUMAR MALLICK FEMALE III OBC-NCL WL-19
20 KVD/CL-5/65 PUSHPA GORAIN RANJIT GORAIN FEMALE V OBC-NCL WL-20
21 KVD/CL-5/36 PRITOSH PANJIYARA KASHINATH PANJIYARA MALE V OBC-NCL WL-21
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1 KVD/CL-5/73 BHAVYA SHREE RAJIV KUMAR FEMALE III GEN NA
REJECTED 

(OVERAGE)

2 KVD/CL-5/60 KRITI DUTTA RAJ KUMAR DUTTA FEMALE III GEN NA WL-01
3 KVD/CL-5/28 ARCHITA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR CHOUDHARY FEMALE III GEN NA WL-02
4 KVD/CL-5/72 KUMARI YASHSBI SHARMA PRAYAG MISTRY FEMALE III OBC-CL NA WL-03
5 KVD/CL-5/41 ANMOL RAJ AJAY KUMAR YADAV MALE III OBC-CL NA WL-04
6 KVD/CL-5/21 ANUSHKA KUMARI ACHANTO KUMAR MALLICK FEMALE III OBC-NCL NA WL-05
7 KVD/CL-5/55 OLIVER KISKU SAMEER KISKU MALE III ST NA WL-06
8 KVD/CL-5/68 RICHA SHUKLA VIDYAKANT SHUKLA FEMALE III GEN NA WL-07
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1 KVD/CL-5/46 ANIKET DUTTA HARSHVARDHAN  DUTTA MALE V OBC-NCL WL-01
2 KVD/CL-5/03 ANAYA SINHA SURJEET BARNALA FEMALE V GEN WL-02
3 KVD/CL-5/42 TANMAY CHATTERJEE RINKI CHATTERJEE MALE V GEN WL-03
4 KVD/CL-5/70 KARAN VEEKTER MURMU SALEN MURMU MALE V ST WL-04
5 KVD/CL-5/34 VAISHNAVI KUMARI SINGH VIKASH SINGH MALE V GEN WL-05
6 KVD/CL-5/16 PANKAJ PAL BUVANESHWAR PAL MALE V OBC-CL WL-06
7 KVD/CL-5/48 SUHANA RAJ SANJAY KUMAR SAH FEMALE V GEN WL-07
8 KVD/CL-5/36 PRITOSH PANJIYARA KASHINATH PANJIYARA MALE V OBC-NCL WL-08
9 KVD/CL-5/66 SHANVI KUMARI UMESH KUMAR BHAGAT FEMALE V GEN WL-09

10 KVD/CL-5/15 NITIN KUMAR RINKU KUMAR YADAV MALE V GEN WL-10
11 KVD/CL-5/64 ARNET KISKU SUNIL KISKU MALE V ST WL-11
12 KVD/CL-5/37 PRIYADARSHINI DAS PRANAB KUMAR DAS FEMALE V OBC-CL WL-12
13 KVD/CL-5/51 PRATIK KUMAR YADAV BIJAY KUMAR YADAV MALE V GEN WL-13
14 KVD/CL-5/45 ANSHU KUMAR KAPRI KUNDAN KAPRI MALE V OBC-CL WL-14
15 KVD/CL-5/19 AAHANA PRATIRAJ RAJESH KUMAR PANDIT FEMALE V OBC-NCL WL-15
16 KVD/CL-5/23 JAY SINGH DANI SINGH MALE V OBC-NCL WL-16
17 KVD/CL-5/38 ANUSHKA SUMIT KUMAR CHANDAN FEMALE V GEN WL-17
18 KVD/CL-5/71 SHREYA PIHU BINAY KUMAR BHAGAT FEMALE V OBC-NCL WL-18
19 KVD/CL-5/74 ADITYA KUMAR LATE ABHISHEK KUMAR SHARMA MALE V OBC-CL WL-19
20 KVD/CL-5/01 KUMAR ASHWIN SAROJ KUMAR MALE V OBC-NCL WL-20
21 KVD/CL-5/52 KRISHNA MAJI HARADHAN MAJI MALE V OBC-NCL WL-21

22 KVD/CL-5/54 RONAK KUMAR PANJIYARA UJJAWAL PANJIYARA MALE V OBC-NCL WL-22

23 KVD/CL-5/11 RUDRA OJHA MANIKANT OJHA MALE V GEN WL-23
24 KVD/CL-5/77 KUMAR YUVRAJ VIKASH KUMAR MALE V OBC-CL WL-24
25 KVD/CL-5/65 PUSHPA GORAIN RANJIT GORAIN FEMALE V OBC-NCL WL-25
26 KVD/CL-5/08 APURV ARUNABH ASHOK KUMAR DAS MALE V GEN-EWS WL-26
27 KVD/CL-5/63 ANSH KUMAR SONA LAL SAH MALE V GEN-BPL WL-27
28 KVD/CL-5/20 MD SHAHID MIR MD HAJI MIR MALE V OBC-CL WL-28
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29 KVD/CL-5/14 RIBHAV KUMAR MANISH KUMAR GUPTA MALE V GEN WL-29
30 KVD/CL-5/13 SAURABH KUMAR UPENDRA KUMAR GUPTA MALE V GEN WL-30
31 KVD/CL-5/58 KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV BIJAY KUMAR YADAV MALE V OBC-NCL WL-31
32 KVD/CL-5/05 SAURAV RAJ UJJAWAL KUMAR MANDAL MALE V OBC-CL WL-32
33 KVD/CL-5/35 KRISHNA RAJ BHANDARI DINESH BHANDARI MALE V OBC-CL WL-33
34 KVD/CL-5/67 ROUNAK KESHRI GAUTAM KESHRI MALE V GEN WL-34
35 KVD/CL-5/76 ANSH GANGOTRI PANKAJ KUMAR MALE V GEN WL-35
36 KVD/CL-5/22 ARYAN BHARTI KISHOR KUMAR DAS MALE V SC WL-36
37 KVD/CL-5/25 SUBHAM KUMAR PARMANAND VERMA MALE V GEN WL-37
38 KVD/CL-5/26 PRAVIN MANDAL JAGBANDHU MANDAL MALE V OBC-CL WL-38
39 KVD/CL-5/49 NANDANI KUMARI PRABHAKAR BHANDARI FEMALE V OBC-CL WL-39
40 KVD/CL-5/53 ROSHAN KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR MALLICK MALE V OBC-CL WL-40
41 KVD/CL-5/27 OM KUMAR MANDAL TARAK MANDAL MALE V OBC-CL WL-41
42 KVD/CL-5/04 ASHA KUMARI JITENDRA SINGH FEMALE V OBC-CL WL-42
43 KVD/CL-5/33 DEV KUMAR MANDAL JITENDRA KUMAR MANDAL MALE V OBC-NCL WL-43
44 KVD/CL-5/62 PRIYAM MONDAL RAJKUMAR MONDAL MALE V GEN WL-44
45 KVD/CL-5/09 DARSHIL PRASAD LALENDRA PRASAD MALE V GEN WL-45
46 KVD/CL-5/59 SAWNI TUDU RAJKUMAR TUDU FEMALE V ST WL-46
47 KVD/CL-5/10 ASTAM DUTTA BOLOBOM DUTTA MALE V OBC-CL WL-47
48 KVD/CL-5/57 AYUSH ELAX SOREN AVILAL SOREN MALE V ST WL-48
49 KVD/CL-5/44 RANVEER KUMAR SANDIP KUMAR YADAV MALE V OBC-NCL WL-49
50 KVD/CL-5/24 AASHISH KUMAR SUNIL BAID MALE V OBC-NCL WL-50

51 KVD/CL-5/39 CHRISTAL SOREN PRITI PRAMODINI KISKU FEMALE V ST WL-51

52 KVD/CL-5/12 PRIYA KUMARI KABIT GOSWAMI FEMALE V GEN WL-52
53 KVD/CL-5/18 MAHAVIR BASKI RUPLAL BASKI FEMALE V ST WL-53
54 KVD/CL-5/69 ABHISHEK KUMAR YADAV MANOJ KUMAR YADAV MALE V OBC-NCL WL-54
55 KVD/CL-5/61 AMIT KUMAR SUSHANT BAID MALE V OBC-NCL WL-55
56 KVD/CL-5/43 ANKITA MANDAL AJAY MANDAL FEMALE V OBC-CL WL-56
57 KVD/CL-5/75 ANVISHA TUDU UJJAWAL TUDU FEMALE V ST WL-57
58 KVD/CL-5/56 DIPIKA KUMARI BRAHMANAND MANDAL FEMALE V OBC-NCL WL-58
59 KVD/CL-5/07 ANUSHKA CHOURASIA JITESH KUMAR CHOURASIA FEMALE V OBC-NCL WL-59
60 KVD/CL-5/29 SHREENU KUMAR MAHENDRA MALLAH MALE V OBC-NCL WL-60
61 KVD/CL-5/17 ANJALI SOREN JEETENDRA SOREN FEMALE V ST WL-61
62 KVD/CL-5/06 RISHAV RAJ NITESH KUMAR CHOURASIA MALE V OBC-NCL WL-62
63 KVD/CL-5/32 NITU MANDAL JITEN MANDAL FEMALE V OBC-NCL WL-63



64 KVD/CL-5/31 PRARABDHI DILIP KUMAR BHAGAT FEMALE V OBC-CL WL-64
65 KVD/CL-5/50 RISHIKA BHARTI MANOJ KUMAR FEMALE V GEN WL-65
66 KVD/CL-5/02 ALPANA TUDU RAM KRISHNA TUDU FEMALE V ST WL-66


